THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

20

(C) coPYRIGHT 20

BY -

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

M32x1 . 18-25 | 25.4 12 31| 40 DLx-32-LM | METAL CABLE GLAND W32 (18-25), THREAD LENGTHEN | 13609320202-000 | 73609320202-001
M32x1 . 13-20 20 4 12 31 40 pLx-3z-LM7 | METAL CABLE GLAND Bse (137200 THREAD LENGTHEN 1 73609320212-000 | T3609320212-001
M63x1 . 37-44 10 A1 70 DLX-63-M Dy CAPLE OLAND MES (3T 44) T3609630102-000
M63x1 . 29-35 36 . 40 67 DLx-63-MT | MEIAL CABLE GLAND M63(29-35) T3609630112-000 | T3609630112-001
M50x1 . 32-38 39 9 37 57 DLX-50-M M h b S oPLE OLAND Mo0(32-38) T3609500102-000 | T3609500102-001
M50x1 . 29-36 365 9 37 57 DLX-50-M b S oPLEOLAND M0 (29-36) T3609500122-000 | T3609500122-001
M50x1 . 22-32 9 38. 55 DLX-50-MT el m SR OLAND M0z 32) T3609500112-000
MAOXT . 22-32 33 8 37 50 DLX-40-M el G oP e OLAND MaD ez s2) T3609400102-000 | T3609400102-001
MAOKT . 20-26 26.5 8 37 50 pLx-40-MT | MEIAL CABLE GLAND M40(20-26) T3609400112-000 | T3609400112-001
M32x1 . 18-25 25 4 8 31 40 DLX-32-M M hb SaPLE OLAND M3e(T8-25) T3609320102-000 | T3609320102-001
M32x1 . 13-20 20 4 8 31 40 DLX-32-MT e AbSaPLE OLAND M3l s3-20) T3609320112-000 | T3609320112-001
M25x1 13-18 | 18.4 12 26 | 30 DLX-25-LM | WETAL CABLE GLAND MZ5 (13-18), THREAD LENGTHEN | 73609250202-000 | T3609250202-001
M25x1 . 13-18 18.4 7 26 30 DLX-25-M e hb SaPLE OLAND M2 (T3-18) T3609250102-000 | T3609250102-001
M25x1 916 16.4 12 26 | 30 DLx-25-LM7 | METAL CABLE GLAND M25 (9-16), THREAD LENGTHEN | 13609250212-000 | T3609250212-001
M25x1 . 9-16 16.4 7 26 30 DLX-25-MT M hb SaPLE CLAND M2o(9-16) T3609250112-000 | T3609250112-001
M20x1 . 10-14 13.8 6 24 24 DLX-20-MB S a s CraD M0 (T Ta) T3609200122-000 | T3609200122-001
M20x1 . 6-12 12.2 10 23 | 22 DLX-20-LM | M AP 5 Ch ey Ne0 (o), THREAD LENGTHEN 1 73609200202-000 | 73609200202-001
M20x1 . 6-12 12.2 6 23 22 DLX-20-M M n b SaPLE CLAND Mz0(6-T2) T3609200102-000 | T3609200102-001
M20x1 . 5-9 9.2 10 23 22 pLx-20-LMT | METAL CABLE GLAND M20 (5-9), THREAD LENGTHEN T3609200222-000 | T3609200222-001
M20x1 . 5-9 9.2 6 23 22 DLX-20-MT 5P EE GhAND M2 (o8 T3609200112-000 | T3609200112-001
M16x1 . 5-10 10.2 10 22 | 20 DLX-16-LMp | WETAL CABLE GLAND MI6 (5100, THREAD LENGTHEN | 13609160222-000 | T3609160222-001
M16x1 . 5-10 10.2 6 22 20 DLX-16-MB e hbySABLE CLAND MIB(5-10) T3609160122-000 | T3609160122-001
M16x1 . 4-8 8.5 10 21 19 DLX-16-LM sk DLE OLAND MIE (4=8), THREAD LENGTHEN T3609160202-000 | T3609160202-001
M16x1 . 4-8 8.5 6 21 19 DLX-16-M e AE, S EPLE SLAND MIB(4-5) T3609160102-000 | T3609160102-001
MT6x1 . 2-6 6.5 6 21 19 DLX-16-MT Dy EP LS SLAND MIE ety T3609160112-000 | T3609160112-001
M12x1 . 3-6.5 6.8 8 25 | 14 DLX-12-LM | METAL CADLE CLAND Mi2 (3-6.5), LENGTHEN T3609120202-000 | T3609120202-001
M12x1. 3-6.5 6.8 5 25 | 14 pLx-12-M  |MEIAL COBLE GLAND Miz(3-6.5) T3609120102-000 | T3609120102-001
M12x1 . 2-5 5.3 5 25 14 DLX-12-MT e LAE,SAPLE OLAND Mi2te-5) T3609120112-000 | T3609120112-001
PG48 37-44 44 10 38 64 DLX-48-MS s peuatE SEND Peas (3T ad) T3609480101-000 | T3609480101-001
PG48 29-35 36 10 38 64 DLX-48-MTS | MEIAL CADLE OLAND PO4s828-35) T3609480111-000 | T3609480111-001
PG42 30-38 9 40 58 DLX-42-MS L pchOLE SLARD PEAZ(30-38) T3609420101-000
PG42 25-31 315 9 37 57 pLx-42-m7s | MEIAL CADLE GLAND PG4z(25-31) T3609420111-000 | T3609420111-001
PG36 22-32 33 15 39 50 DLX-36-LMs | METAL CADLE OLAND FG36 (22-32) LENGTHEN T3609360201-000 | T3609360201-001
PG36 22-32 33 8 38 50 DLX-36-Ms | MEIAL CABLE OLAND POS6lzz-3e) T3609360101-000 | T3609360101-001
PG36 20-26 26.5 8 38 50 DLX-36-MTS | METAL CADLE OLAND PG36(20-26) T3609360111-000 | T3609360111-001
PG29 18-25 | 25.4 5 33 | 40 DLX-29-LMs | METAL COBLE OLAND FG29 (18-25), LENGTHEN T3609290201-000 | T3609280201-00]
PG29 18-25 25 4 8 30 40 DLX-29-MS L pgaotE SLAND Poes(is-2s) T3609290101-000 | T3609290101-001
PG29 13-20 204 8 30 40 DLX-29-MTS | MEIAL COBLE CLAND FO29tis-20) T3609290111-000 | T3609290111-001
PG21 13-18 | 18.4 12 25 | 30 DLX-21-LMs | METAL COBLE GLAND FO2T (13-18), LENGTHEN T3609210201-000 | T3609210201-001
PG21 13-18 18.4 7 25 30 DLX-21-MS N hbpchDLE OLARD POl (13-18) T3609210101-000 | T3609210101-001
PG21 9-16 16.4 7 25 30 pLx-21-m7s | MEIAL CADLE GLAND FG21(S-T6) T3609210111-000 | T3609210111-001
PG16 10-14 13.8 6.5 23, 24 DLX-16-MS i pg Rt SEAnD Pele (T Ta) T3609160101-000 | T3609160101-001
PG16 7-12 122 6.5 23. 24 DLX-16-MTs | MEIAL CABLE GLAND PGI6(T-12) T3609160111-000 | T3609160111-001
PG13.5 6-12 12.2 6.5 23 22 DLX-13.5-Ms | MEIAL CABLE OLAND PGI3.5(6-12) T3609130101-000 | T3609130101-001
PG13.5 5-9 9.2 6.5 23, 22 pLx-13.5-MTs | MEIAL CABLE GLAND FGI3.5(5-9) T3609130111-000 | T3609130111-001
PG| 5-10 10.2 6 24 21 DLX-11-MS At pg|DLE OLAND POTT(5=T0) T3609110101-000 | T3609110101-001
PG| 3-7 7.2 6 24 21 DLX-11-MTs | MEIAL CABLE GLAND PGITE3-1) T3609110111-000 | T3609110111-001
PG11 6 24 | 2 DLX-11-MSN | B db oD g o W THOUT TNNER SEALING T3609110121-000
PG 4-8 8.5 6 24 | 17 pLX-9-Ms | MEIAL CABLE OLAND PG9L4-8) T3609090101-000 | T3609090101-001
PGO 2-6 6.5 6 24 17 DLX-9-MTS b pcgPLE SLAND PGSle-b) T3609090111-000 | T3609090111-001
PGT 3-6.5 8.5 6 25 17 DLX-7-MES Z;;ingéB%gngéﬁ?mi§7 (3-6.5),LARGE T3609070121-000 | T3609070121-001
PGT 3-6.5 6.8 5 25 14 DLX-7-MS N pg P oAb POT(376.5) T3609070101-000 | T3609070101-001
PGT 2-5 5.3 5 25 14 DLX-7-MTS M hLochPLE OLAND PGT(E=5) T3609070111-000 | T3609070111-001
o | e | g TR R SO SW DESCR T TON ‘@?§L TE L6060 \®?$L0H¥MEEEO
(P) 9 BeMs (#TE Logo) Bads (F4TE Logo)

REVISTONS
P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
A? ECR-16-006567 05MAY2016 | GY | CW
B ECR-17-007002 25JUN201T | GY CW
B1 ECR-17-012607 29AUG2017 | RL | CW
B? ECR-18-010224 30JUN2018 | CH | CW

PART NUMBER
WITH TE L

ABHE

NOTES /At

| TECHNICAL CHARACTERI
SHELL MATER AL/ =thwts
SEAL MATER AL/ E#H#H
PINCH RING MATERITAL

(#TE LOGO)

|
|

PART NUMBER SHOWN

SHOWN

0GO EXCEPT THE TE L

STICS /&ALY .
o NICKEL PLATED BRASS/@miEs®
ELASTIC RUBBER/#tka

| FEERA P A

WITHOUT LOGO

BaE#E (AETE LOGO)
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SAME AS
CORRESPONDING PART NUMBER WITH TE LOGO
WTE LOGOzAs, A% TE LOGO&E#TE LOGOxEAEZR, FARTHER .

0G0,

W g

OPERATION TEMPERATURE /xt&fE: -40°C-+100°C
PROTECTION DEGREE/Wi#%%: |P68
(EXCEPT T3609110121-000)
(BET3609110121-0008K4)
WIRE RANGE /#%«3e®E: SEE TABLE/Ax#%
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |PWN 05JUNZOTS
D o
CH%INOYAO O5JUN20W5 [ ] TE TE COMSCMV\W
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHRISWANG
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 05JUN2015 [naME
mm XTANG XU METAL CABLE GLAND
0 PLC +- PRODUCT SPEC
I PLC +- .
@} E:: 2 PLC +-
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL AFNIﬁILSEHS = WEIG;{T A 2 @ T360><><><><><><><OOO
_ _ Cus%omer Df@Wiﬂg SCALE 5,‘ SHEET ,‘ ()F1 REVBZ

1471-9 (3/13)




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	left_3
	new_view_6
	new_view_9



